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Tiroler Hallenmeisterschaften im Schwimmen 2021
Innsbruck, 26. - 28.3.2021

Wettkampf 34 Männer, 100m Brust Jahrgang 2010 und älter
28.03.2021 Protokoll
Punkte: FINA 2020

Rang RT Zeit Pkt. 50m 100m

Schüler III / AK11

1. Werlberger Paul 2010 Tri-X Kufstein 1:45.10 148 49.19 55.91
2. Vill Paul 2010 SU citynet@ Hall +0,70 1:47.43 138 50.66 56.77
3. Becker Benjamin 2010 SU citynet@ Hall 1:48.93 133 53.02 55.91
4. Grassl Benedikt 2010 SU citynet@ Hall 1:49.96 129 52.70 57.26

Schüler IV / AK12

1. Krismer Giovanni 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,58 1:28.09 251 41.67 46.42
2. Joppi Noah 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,50 1:30.61 231 43.41 47.20
3. Ritter Artin 2009 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,55 1:50.41 127 51.83 58.58

Jugend I / AK13

1. Pansi Leo 2008 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,65 1:22.67 304 39.06 43.61
2. Grießenböck Jonas 2008 SU citynet@ Hall +0,62 1:23.04 300 39.98 43.06
3. Mrkonja Samuel 2008 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,50 1:25.45 275 39.79 45.66
4. Huter Luis 2008 Tri-X Kufstein +0,68 1:30.41 232 42.09 48.32
5. Slamik Ben 2008 SK Zirl +0,72 1:32.58 216 44.27 48.31
6. Jenewein Luis 2008 Make It Happen Swim +0,60 1:35.49 197 44.42 51.07

Jugend II / AK14

1. Korber-Perner Laurin 2007 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,73 1:12.13 458 33.75 38.38
2. Krätschmer Moritz 2007 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,75 1:14.85 410 35.54 39.31
3. Walde Marvin 2007 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,66 1:22.44 306 38.41 44.03
4. Schwaiger Moritz 2007 SU citynet@ Hall +0,67 1:24.12 288 40.34 43.78

Jugend III / AK15

1. Kistl Luca 2006 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,59 1:12.63 448 34.06 38.57
2. Dmitriev Alexander 2006 SK Zirl +0,64 1:23.06 300 39.06 44.00
3. Piffer Konstantin 2006 Tri-X Kufstein +0,59 1:32.25 219 44.16 48.09

Jugend IV / AK16

1. Freisinger Simon 2005 Make It Happen Swim +0,73 1:11.52 470 33.44 38.08
2. Badergruber Semjon 2005 SU citynet@ Hall +0,65 1:11.86 463 33.83 38.03
3. Eder Emanuel 2005 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,71 1:12.04 459 34.03 38.01
4. Oefner Tim 2005 SK Zirl +0,72 1:15.84 394 35.42 40.42
5. Bauchinger Benedikt 2005 SK Zirl +0,77 1:27.97 252 41.54 46.43

Junioren

1. Mähr Pascal 2002 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,69 1:04.51 640 30.27 34.24
2. Korber-Perner Florian 2004 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,71 1:07.68 554 31.71 35.97
3. Fuchs Benjamin 2004 SU citynet@ Hall +0,82 1:10.17 497 33.41 36.76
4. Reister Patrick 2004 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,69 1:14.96 408 34.39 40.57
5. Turkiewicz Oliver 2003 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,80 1:15.32 402 35.80 39.52
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Tiroler Hallenmeisterschaften im Schwimmen 2021
Innsbruck, 26. - 28.3.2021

Wettkampf 34, Männer, 100m Brust

Allgemeine Klasse

1. Hasanovic Benjamin 2001 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,63 1:04.37 644 29.78 34.59
2. Mähr Pascal 2002 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,69 1:04.51 640 30.27 34.24
3. Korber-Perner Florian 2004 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,71 1:07.68 554 31.71 35.97
4. Fuchs Benjamin 2004 SU citynet@ Hall +0,82 1:10.17 497 33.41 36.76
5. Freisinger Simon 2005 Make It Happen Swim +0,73 1:11.52 470 33.44 38.08
6. Badergruber Semjon 2005 SU citynet@ Hall +0,65 1:11.86 463 33.83 38.03
7. Eder Emanuel 2005 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,71 1:12.04 459 34.03 38.01
8. Korber-Perner Laurin 2007 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,73 1:12.13 458 33.75 38.38
9. Kistl Luca 2006 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,59 1:12.63 448 34.06 38.57

10. Keller Lucas 2001 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,67 1:13.69 429 34.08 39.61
11. Krätschmer Moritz 2007 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,75 1:14.85 410 35.54 39.31
12. Reister Patrick 2004 SC IKB Innsbruck +0,69 1:14.96 408 34.39 40.57
13. Turkiewicz Oliver 2003 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,80 1:15.32 402 35.80 39.52
14. Oefner Tim 2005 SK Zirl +0,72 1:15.84 394 35.42 40.42
15. Walde Marvin 2007 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,66 1:22.44 306 38.41 44.03
16. Pansi Leo 2008 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,65 1:22.67 304 39.06 43.61
17. Grießenböck Jonas 2008 SU citynet@ Hall +0,62 1:23.04 300 39.98 43.06
18. Dmitriev Alexander 2006 SK Zirl +0,64 1:23.06 300 39.06 44.00
19. Schwaiger Moritz 2007 SU citynet@ Hall +0,67 1:24.12 288 40.34 43.78
20. Mrkonja Samuel 2008 Tiroler Wassersportverein +0,50 1:25.45 275 39.79 45.66
21. Bauchinger Benedikt 2005 SK Zirl +0,77 1:27.97 252 41.54 46.43
22. Huter Luis 2008 Tri-X Kufstein +0,68 1:30.41 232 42.09 48.32
23. Piffer Konstantin 2006 Tri-X Kufstein +0,59 1:32.25 219 44.16 48.09
24. Slamik Ben 2008 SK Zirl +0,72 1:32.58 216 44.27 48.31
25. Jenewein Luis 2008 Make It Happen Swim +0,60 1:35.49 197 44.42 51.07


